
09/17//2025

Jackson Agency Inc DBA Allied Risk Partners Corp
6971 W Sunrise Blvd #206

Sunrise FL 33313

Maria Benitez
(305) 824-3464 (954) 473-3705

mbenitez@jacksonagency.com

Boucher Brothers Management  Inc.
1451 Ocean Drive Suite 205

Miami Beach FL 33139

Ascot Specialty Insurance Company 45055
Progressive Express Insurance Company 10193
MS Transverse Specialty Insurance Company 41807

COI 25-26 AI

A Y ESGL2410001294-04 08/22/2025 08/22/2026

1,000,000
100,000
Excluded
1,000,000
3,000,000
3,000,000

B 956031666 02/17/2025 02/17/2026

1,000,000

A
0

ESXS2410001295-04 08/22/2025 08/22/2026
2,000,000
2,000,000

C
Umbrella 2nd layer

TSLBEX-0000355-00 08/22/2025 08/22/2026
Each Occurrence 3,000,000
Aggregate 3,000,000

City of Hollywood is listed as additional insured with respects to General Liability, Automobile Liability and Umbrella/Excess Liability when required by
contract subject to the terms, conditions, and exclusions of the policy.

City of Hollywood
Parks, Recreation and Cultural Arts
2600 Hollywood Blvd

Hollywood FL 33020

SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE
THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN
ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.

INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE

INSURER F :

INSURER E :

INSURER D :

INSURER C :

INSURER B :

INSURER A :

NAIC #

NAME:
CONTACT

(A/C, No):
FAX

E-MAIL
ADDRESS:

PRODUCER

(A/C, No, Ext):
PHONE

INSURED

REVISION NUMBER:CERTIFICATE NUMBER:COVERAGES

IMPORTANT:  If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must have ADDITIONAL INSURED provisions or be endorsed.
If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement.  A statement on
this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS
CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES
BELOW.  THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED
REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.
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THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD
INDICATED.  NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS
CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS,
EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.
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